
Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

1. SchGi zu Jüterbog I

Sven Lebahn 378, Frank Kanzler 385, Sebastian Kienast 382 285 1145

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Ulf-Henry Urbaniak 373, Sven Bergenroth 379, Daniel Rosenträger 

381

287 1133

3. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Frank Döring 375, Tomislav Banjai 383, Christian Pawlowski 372 283 1130

4. SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle I

Udo Wolf 357, Detlef Höhne 366, Florian Welzel 355 267 1078

5. 1. SpSchV Bötzow II

Sven Kurzidim 328, Martin Plath 375, Olaf Herrmann 372 275 1075

6. SchGi zu Lübben I

Sven Jeschke 299, Holger Lindow 340, Norman Linemann 337 239 976

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren

1. Sebastian Kienast SchGi zu Jüterbog 95 96 97 94 382

10,0 10,7 10,8 10,1 10,0 10,6 9,9 10,2 8,9 10,5 101,7 483,7

2. Frank Kanzler SchGi zu Jüterbog 94 97 97 97 385

10,3 9,5 10,3 9,6 10,3 8,7 9,9 9,9 10,1 9,4 98,0 483,0

3. Tomislav Banjai 1. SpSchV Bötzow 96 97 95 95 383

9,9 9,9 9,4 9,9 10,0 10,5 9,1 10,2 8,7 9,7 97,3 480,3

4. Stephan Schulze WGV Geltow 93 95 98 98 384

8,0 9,4 9,7 10,2 9,1 9,7 9,8 8,8 9,5 10,4 94,6 478,6

5. Sven Bergenroth SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 95 94 93 97 379



10,2 8,6 10,4 9,8 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,4 9,7 10,4 98,9 477,9

6. Daniel Rosenträger SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 93 95 96 97 381

8,2 9,8 9,3 10,3 9,1 9,7 10,1 10,2 9,6 9,6 95,9 476,9

7. Sven Lebahn SchGi zu Jüterbog 93 96 95 94 378

8,8 9,9 8,2 10,6 9,9 10,8 10,2 10,5 9,4 9,8 98,1 476,1

8. Martin Plath 1. SpSchV Bötzow 93 96 91 95 375

8,1 8,9 10,0 9,8 9,1 9,2 8,0 8,7 10,9 10,3 93,0 468,0

9. Frank Döring 1. SpSchV Bötzow 93 93 95 94 375

10. Ulf-Henry Urbaniak SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 94 94 93 373

11. Christian Pawlowski 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 95 92 94 372

12. Andreas Teifke SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 91 96 93 372

13. Olaf Herrmann 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 97 93 91 372

14. Jan Günther SchGi zu Jüterbog 87 94 92 95 368

15. Benjamin Gramsch SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 91 91 92 366

16. Detlef Höhne SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle 91 91 97 87 366

17. René Reuter Frankfurter SpSchV 95 92 89 89 365

18. Jens Schulz SchV Neuenhagen 91 87 89 90 357

19. Udo Wolf SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle 88 88 92 89 357

20. Florian Welzel SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle 86 88 90 91 355

21. Daniel Schulze WGV Geltow 88 91 88 88 355

22. Enrico Lehmann SchV Steinsdorf 84 90 90 87 351

23. Holger Lindow SchGi zu Lübben 79 85 86 90 340

24. Denny Jänicke SchV Schiffmühle 89 83 86 80 338

25. Norman Linemann SchGi zu Lübben 86 86 88 77 337

26. Sven Kurzidim 1. SpSchV Bötzow 77 84 78 89 328

27. Sven Jeschke SchGi zu Lübben 74 79 74 72 299

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.



1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen

1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Mareen Teifke 371, Constanze Rotzsch 367, Katharina Martin 381 286 1119

2. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Irene Schmilinsky 374, Jenny Marie Döhl 352, Tina Sandler 375 272 1101

3. SchGi zu Lübben I

Maren Linemann 320, Adriane Lindow 342, Sylvia Arlt 357 263 1019

4. PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I

Ilona Schantin 294, Petra Morcinek 356, Steffi Mattke 348 258 998

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen

1. Katharina Martin SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 97 95 98 381

10,5 9,6 7,8 9,7 10,1 10,7 10,5 9,7 10,3 10,7 99,6 480,6

2. Irene Schmilinsky 1. SpSchV Bötzow 92 95 95 92 374

8,9 9,9 10,0 9,5 9,8 10,5 10,1 9,1 10,5 9,5 97,8 471,8

3. Mareen Teifke SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 90 96 93 92 371

8,9 9,1 10,4 10,7 10,5 9,8 9,7 9,4 10,1 9,9 98,5 469,5

4. Tina Sandler 1. SpSchV Bötzow 95 92 93 95 375

9,9 9,5 10,0 8,8 9,5 7,6 9,9 10,0 8,0 10,4 93,6 468,6

5. Constanze Rotzsch SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 88 90 93 96 367

10,7 9,5 10,3 10,2 10,1 9,9 9,6 9,8 10,7 9,8 100,6 467,6

6. Mandy Kanzler SchGi zu Potsdam 86 92 95 94 367

8,4 8,3 8,1 10,4 8,4 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,0 9,7 94,3 461,3

7. Petra Morcinek PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 86 88 92 90 356

10,0 9,7 9,3 8,8 9,7 10,1 9,4 9,8 8,9 10,8 96,5 452,5

8. Sylvia Arlt SchGi zu Lübben 86 89 93 89 357

7,4 8,8 10,1 8,4 7,6 10,1 9,6 7,1 7,4 7,6 84,1 441,1

9. Jenny Marie Döhl 1. SpSchV Bötzow 92 88 87 85 352

10. Heike Raths SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 89 85 86 89 349



11. Steffi Mattke PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 88 85 87 88 348

12. Adriane Lindow SchGi zu Lübben 82 88 86 86 342

13. Heike Arendholz 1. SpSchV Bötzow 85 85 85 86 341

14. Heike Lau SchV Schiffmühle 81 89 86 85 341

15. Sandra Dahms SchV Medewitz 85 84 84 87 340

16. Haideé Stahn SchGes Kleine Elster 91 82 80 84 337

17. Maren Linemann SchGi zu Lübben 73 78 81 88 320

18. Erika Kunz SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 76 83 83 75 317

19. Ilona Schantin PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 77 60 77 80 294

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend

1. SpSchV Petkus I

Annabell Jung 332, Jonas Stein 378, Jennifer Stüve 379 273 1089

2. SpSch Glindow I

Kolja Lindemann 355, Bastian Heese 331, Rico Pulz 370 259 1056

1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend

1. Jonas Stein SpSchV Petkus 97 92 94 95 378

2. Rico Pulz SpSch Glindow 94 92 93 91 370

3. Kolja Lindemann SpSch Glindow 85 88 90 92 355

4. Martin Zörner SchV Hubertus in Prieros 85 86 89 87 347

5. Martin Malichatka SchV Medewitz 86 78 87 81 332

6. Phillipp Rahn

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

82 78 82 89 331

7. Bastian Heese SpSch Glindow 82 85 88 76 331



8. Dennis Kühn SchV Ahrensfelde 77 79 85 80 321

9. Thomas Kahle

SchGi Nennhausen 

u.Umgegd.

70 80 81 84 315

10. Philipp Rose SchGi Eberswalde 82 78 78 76 314

11.

Christoph 

Hermann

SpSchV Petkus 76 78 76 81 311

12. Stefan Ryll SpSchV Petkus 78 71 85 64 298

13. Daniel Dietrich PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 62 73 71 68 274

14.

Sebastian 

Floericke

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

59 68 61 61 249

15. Christian Insel SpSch Glindow 48 34 43 58 183

1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend/weiblich

1. Jennifer Stüve SpSchV Petkus 99 93 95 92 379

2. Melanie Pohl SchGi Luckenwalde 91 82 90 88 351

3. Franziska Ribbe Granseer SchV 82 84 86 86 338

4. Annabell Jung SpSchV Petkus 81 83 82 86 332

5. Kristin Ernicke SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark 61 79 70 78 288

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

1. SpSch Glindow I

Tobias Ruf 378, Martin Altenkirch 364, Stephan Heese 339 274 1081

2. SpV Glienicke, Abt. Sportschieß

Thilo Kring 320, Oliver Betrancourt 348, Robert Schmalfuß 348 249 1016

3. Frankfurter SpSchV I

Mike Beitlich 322, Patrick Seelig 339, Steven Benzin 347 250 1008



4. SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark I

Stefan Sens 350, Kilian Schmädicke 282, Martin Schade 292 237 924

5. SchV Medewitz I

Sebastian Thiele 341, Tristan Jakob 276, Michael Heinrich 244 198 861

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

1.

Alexander 

Schröder

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 95 96 97 95 383

10,5 9,5 10,2 10,9 10,5 10,3 9,3 9,5 10,1 10,5 101,3 484,3

2. Steffen Wenzel SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 96 94 98 93 381

8,3 9,4 9,3 8,4 10,5 8,6 10,4 10,7 10,3 10,8 96,7 477,7

3. Tobias Ruf SpSch Glindow 94 93 95 96 378

8,8 8,4 9,4 9,7 10,0 10,5 10,3 9,1 9,8 10,4 96,4 474,4

4. Rick Herrmann 1. SpSchV Bötzow 94 96 96 93 379

7,1 9,6 7,9 10,0 8,1 9,2 10,0 9,8 8,9 10,9 91,5 470,5

5. Sebastian Peter SpSch Glindow 87 91 89 91 358

7,7 7,4 10,3 10,4 7,9 9,5 10,1 10,4 9,8 9,5 93,0 451,0

6. Stefan Sens SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark 90 89 85 86 350

7,2 7,6 8,6 9,5 6,9 10,6 10,4 8,2 8,2 7,7 84,9 434,9

7. Sebastian Thiele SchV Medewitz 82 84 89 86 341

10,6 8,5 8,8 7,8 7,3 8,2 4,5 7,4 9,5 9,3 81,9 422,9

8. Steven Benzin Frankfurter SpSchV 82 89 88 88 347

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 347,0

9. Stephan Heese SpSch Glindow 80 86 87 86 339

10. Patrick Seelig Frankfurter SpSchV 83 88 83 85 339

11. Falk Gradhand SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 79 81 87 74 321

12.

Wolfram 

Tugendheim

Frankfurter SpSchV 75 75 72 71 293

13. Tristan Jakob SchV Medewitz 68 70 73 65 276

14.

Michael 

Bergemann

SchGi Biesenthal 65 70 70 68 273



15. Michael Heinrich SchV Medewitz 61 59 77 47 244

1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren B

1. Martin Altenkirch SpSch Glindow 91 88 93 92 364

2. Robert Fricke SchV Ahrensfelde 93 88 88 91 360

3.

Christopher 

Egerland

SchV Senftenberg 90 89 83 90 352

4. Thomas Lindner SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark 94 84 89 84 351

5. Oliver Betrancourt

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

85 87 89 87 348

6. Robert Schmalfuß

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

89 86 90 83 348

7. Kevin Noack SchGi Eberswalde 82 89 85 84 340

8.

Alexander 

Schuhmann

PSV Zossen 

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

79 88 86 86 339

9.

Paul-Alexander 

Kohlbach

SchV Hubertus in Prieros 78 86 86 85 335

10. Fabian Henze SchGi Luckenwalde 83 80 79 85 327

11.

Patrick 

Schürrmann

SchV Ahrensfelde 83 82 83 78 326

12.

Sebastian 

Szczyrba

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 81 73 83 85 322

13. Mike Beitlich Frankfurter SpSchV 74 87 84 77 322

14. Thilo Kring

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

81 75 85 79 320

15. Erik Relitz Granseer SchV 77 73 79 68 297

16. Martin Schade SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark 72 76 72 72 292

17. Kilian Schmädicke SchGi zu Beelitz-Mark 69 69 65 79 282

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.



1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Carola Meyer 380, Sabine Ladzik 364, Aline Wald 380 273 1124

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II

Josephine Götz 378, Anne-Kathrin Kahlmeyer 372, Anja Buchheim 

360

282 1110

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

1. Carola Meyer SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 93 96 98 93 380

2. Josephine Götz SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 95 95 94 94 378

3. Sabine Ladzik SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 97 92 87 88 364

4. Anja Buchheim SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 89 91 91 360

5. Christiane Werft Frankfurter SpSchV 87 92 85 78 342

6. Ricarda Garke Frankfurter SpSchV 88 81 87 85 341

7. Claudia Glocke SchV Schiffmühle 81 85 81 83 330

1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen B

1. Aline Wald SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 97 98 93 92 380

2. Anne-Kathrin Kahlmeyer SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 93 90 97 372

3. Anne Kowalski SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 85 85 81 86 337

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersherren



1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersherren

1. Lutz Rechtenbach SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 90 93 93 365

2. Norbert Huckewitz SchGi zu Jüterbog 84 89 94 90 357

3. Volker Aldag

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

91 90 88 88 357

4. Jörg Flemming SpSchV Petkus 88 87 94 86 355

5. Wolfgang Döhl 1. SpSchV Bötzow 89 84 85 88 346

6. Uwe Lau SchV Schiffmühle 83 85 86 89 343

7. Wolfgang Sander SchGi zu Jüterbog 81 84 91 84 340

8. Erich Rossa SchVg Leibchel 85 81 80 82 328

9.

Hans-Joachim 

Grasnick

SchV Senftenberg 77 72 79 82 310

10. Uwe Dittrich SchV Senftenberg 81 67 76 73 297

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Altersdamen

1. SchV Neuenhagen I

Sabine Graf 361, Regina Martin-Trefz 374, Marlies Lange 372 277 1107

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Heike Triebke 319, Marlies Aust 311, Ursula Länger 340 251 970

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Altersdamen

1. Regina Martin-Trefz SchV Neuenhagen 90 92 98 94 374

2. Marlies Lange SchV Neuenhagen 92 94 94 92 372

3. Sabine Graf SchV Neuenhagen 88 91 91 91 361

4. Christina Barnack SchV Senftenberg 92 84 87 89 352



5. Ursula Länger SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 81 87 87 85 340

6. Heike Triebke SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 77 80 78 84 319

1.10.61 Luftgewehr Seniorinnen

1. Helga Müller SchV Neuenhagen 91 94 92 93 370

2. Marlies Aust SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 82 72 75 82 311

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

1. SchGi 1418 zu Bernau I

Hartmut Schwarz 279, Werner Last 295, Wolfgang Plietzsch 357 245 931

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

1.

Wolfgang 

Plietzsch

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 87 89 90 91 357

2. Siegfried Zimmer SchGi zu Jüterbog 85 88 83 86 342

3. Dieter Schilk SchV Neuenhagen 81 81 81 79 322

4. Detlef Mischorr

SpV Glienicke, Abt. 

Sportschieß

82 81 80 76 319

5. Heinz Krüger SchGi zu Jüterbog 80 68 79 79 306

6. Werner Last SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 75 74 67 79 295

7. Horst Müller SchGi Spremberg 71 74 73 76 294

8. Hartmut Schwarz SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 67 74 63 75 279

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren

1. 1. SpSchV Bötzow I

Sven Kurzidim 338, Michael Steinert 368, Frank Arendholz 356 269 1062

2. Frankfurter SpSchV I

Frank Richter 351, Michael Diepold 343, Jens Potteck 368 265 1062

3. Wittenberger SchGi I

Andreas Lahn 366, Marco Bruß 359, Jörg Redlich 331 263 1056

2.10.10 Luftpistole Herren

1. Torsten Kaps SchGi Cottbus 97 96 92 98 383

7,0 8,9 9,4 10,8 9,5 10,0 10,8 9,5 9,6 9,2 94,7 477,7

2.

Holger 

Buchmann

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 98 93 97 379

10,5 9,9 9,4 9,9 9,3 10,3 9,0 10,2 9,8 9,6 97,9 476,9

3. Torsten Rexin SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 94 93 97 96 380

9,7 9,0 10,5 9,6 10,4 10,5 8,5 6,4 10,0 9,2 93,8 473,8

4. Jens Klinzmann SchGi zu Potsdam 92 95 94 90 371

7,8 9,9 9,9 9,1 10,5 9,2 9,5 10,3 10,7 10,3 97,2 468,2

5. Jens Potteck Frankfurter SpSchV 95 89 93 91 368

8,9 9,5 10,0 10,4 9,6 10,8 9,7 9,9 9,6 8,2 96,6 464,6

6. Falk Schweitzer SchGi Schönewalde 89 93 92 96 370

9,6 8,4 9,0 9,5 9,3 8,6 10,2 8,6 9,9 10,0 93,1 463,1

7. Michael Steinert 1. SpSchV Bötzow 91 93 90 94 368

10,7 7,6 8,6 8,9 9,0 10,7 9,3 10,0 8,9 8,5 92,2 460,2

8.

Nico 

Wiesenburg

SchV Brück 93 92 92 91 368

9,1 9,3 9,0 9,8 10,1 8,0 8,8 9,2 8,3 8,5 90,1 458,1

9. Mike Roschka SchGi Cottbus 86 96 91 93 366



10. Andreas Lahn Wittenberger SchGi 92 92 89 93 366

11. Michael Stillfried SchGi zu Potsdam 93 95 87 91 366

12. Tilo Petsche SpSchV Liebenthal 89 89 93 94 365

13. Marco Bruß Wittenberger SchGi 89 87 93 90 359

14. Tobias Hopp Wittenberger SchGi 93 88 85 91 357

15. Heino Jacob SchV Steinsdorf 88 89 90 90 357

16. Frank Arendholz 1. SpSchV Bötzow 92 92 82 90 356

17. Andreas Mielke SchGi Eberswalde 90 89 91 86 356

18.

Frank 

Dombrowski

SchGi zu Jüterbog 93 88 84 90 355

19.

Holger 

Grundmann

PSV Zossen 

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

89 89 89 87 354

20. Timo Horst Wittenberger SchGi 86 86 94 87 353

21. Thomas Wilke SchV Brück 87 90 89 87 353

22. Frank Richter Frankfurter SpSchV 87 88 86 90 351

23. Carsten Andres

PSV Zossen 

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

88 81 94 87 350

24. Michael Diepold Frankfurter SpSchV 86 86 87 84 343

25. Karlo Pretzat Wittenberger SchGi 85 82 88 87 342

26. Sven Kurzidim 1. SpSchV Bötzow 84 83 86 85 338

27. Jörg Redlich Wittenberger SchGi 82 84 85 80 331

Mannschaft nur zur Qualifikation.

SchV Brück I

Thomas Wilke 353, Nico Wiesenburg 368, Markus Wickidal 370 1091

Einzel nur zur Qualifikation.

Markus Wickidal SchV Brück 370

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6



Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen

1. SpSchV Liebenthal I

Irene Schmilinsky 344, Marlies Hopf 356, Liane Dohnt 339 260 1039

2. SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / Wild

Heike Nitschke 344, Barbara Konrad 345, Christiane Heilmann 339 259 1028

3. SchV Brück I

Andrea Jakubke 317, Heike Wonneberger 325, Angela Bosdorf 328 248 970

4. PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I

Swetlana Müller 258, Steffi Mattke 335, Petra Morcinek 354 240 947

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damen

1. Anja Grunow SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 88 94 91 364

9,0 9,7 7,9 9,6 10,4 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,2 9,4 95,9 459,9

2. Marlies Hopf SpSchV Liebenthal 88 88 92 88 356

8,4 8,5 9,9 9,6 7,4 10,8 10,2 9,0 10,6 9,7 94,1 450,1

3. Jördis Schmidt SchGi zu Potsdam 94 86 88 89 357

7,9 7,7 10,7 8,5 9,6 9,2 10,0 9,9 9,3 10,1 92,9 449,9

4. Sabine Radtke SchGi zu Jüterbog 88 90 91 86 355

7,2 8,4 6,9 9,5 9,4 9,1 10,3 7,2 9,9 9,7 87,6 442,6

5. Petra Morcinek PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 87 91 88 88 354

8,2 7,5 9,4 9,3 7,8 8,0 7,8 8,8 10,3 7,4 84,5 438,5

6. Barbara Konrad

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen 

/ Wild

89 85 82 89 345

8,9 8,4 9,2 10,0 9,0 7,8 10,2 9,9 7,7 10,4 91,5 436,5

7. Irene Schmilinsky SpSchV Liebenthal 86 87 87 84 344

8,6 7,9 6,6 8,9 4,8 9,2 9,2 9,1 9,3 8,3 81,9 425,9

8. Kathrin Mieley SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 88 88 85 85 346

0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 346,0



9. Heike Nitschke

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen 

/ Wild

88 87 88 81 344

10.

Christiane 

Heilmann

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen 

/ Wild

87 83 80 89 339

11. Liane Dohnt SpSchV Liebenthal 84 83 84 88 339

12. Steffi Mattke PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 87 84 80 84 335

13.

Steffi 

Wünschmann

SchGi Cottbus 92 82 74 85 333

14. Heike Raths SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 86 86 80 80 332

15. Angela Bosdorf SchV Brück 80 83 82 83 328

16.

Heike 

Wonneberger

SchV Brück 81 80 81 83 325

17. Andrea Jakubke SchV Brück 74 72 89 82 317

18. Carola Müller SchGi zu Potsdam 71 80 84 82 317

19. Swetlana Müller PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 65 69 56 68 258

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend

1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Susann Grzesik 371, Sandra Kaluzny 356, Tina Höna 356 273 1083

2. Wittenberger SchGi I

Jeanette Pollak 328, Kathleen Mertsch 363, Antonia Gieseke 359 257 1050

3. Wittenberger SchGi II

Niklas Utikal 351, Marvin Neumann 350, Sandy Hase 343 267 1044

4. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II

Lucas Schulz 343, Enrico Grafe 353, Judith Bock 342 260 1038

2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend



1. Enrico Grafe SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 77 90 90 96 353

2. Niklas Utikal Wittenberger SchGi 91 86 88 86 351

3. Marvin Neumann Wittenberger SchGi 87 84 88 91 350

4. Kai Schubert SchGi Cottbus 86 88 91 84 349

5. Marco Hinze SchV Brück 84 87 85 92 348

6. Lucas Schulz SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 84 86 82 343

7. Marcel Pfeffer Wittenberger SchGi 79 82 80 88 329

8. David Sennewald SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 74 75 90 87 326

9. Robert Bläul SchV Hubertus in Prieros 81 82 79 80 322

10. Tony Siede SchGi Nennhausen u.Umgegd. 69 77 77 78 301

2.10.31 Luftpistole Jugend/weiblich

1. Susann Grzesik SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 95 94 93 89 371

2. Kathleen Mertsch Wittenberger SchGi 89 94 90 90 363

3. Antonia Gieseke Wittenberger SchGi 89 91 91 88 359

4. Sandra Kaluzny SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 84 88 90 94 356

5. Tina Höna SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 87 87 92 90 356

6. Sandy Hase Wittenberger SchGi 84 86 83 90 343

7. Judith Bock SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 90 88 82 82 342

8. Saskia Pätzold SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 83 84 85 84 336

9. Jeanette Pollak Wittenberger SchGi 78 86 85 79 328

10. Julia Urban SchV Brück 70 74 73 82 299

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.

L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T 2 0 0 6

Stand: 13.03.2006 - 09:45 Uhr.

2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren



1. SchGi zu Potsdam I

Wolfgang Geppert 380, Rick Müller 371, Johannes Rüder 368 284 1119

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Martin Burgahn 376, Stephan Lehniger 363, Florian Schmidt 372 286 1111

3. Wittenberger SchGi I

Matthias Hofmann 373, Michael Bruß 357, Steffen Schröder 369 273 1099

4. Wittenberger SchGi II

Lars Kieke 365, André Erfert 361, Sören Kieke 364 273 1090

5. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II

Stephan Klekar 372, Stefan Brümmer 351, Max Heinze 367 272 1090

6. SchGi zu Potsdam II

Robert Böhm 348, Julius Görner 357, Michael Kaplar 311 250 1016

7. PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I

Richard Pech 310, Marco Lehmann 331, Sascha Schäfer 326 242 967

2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren

1. Wolfgang Geppert SchGi zu Potsdam 92 95 97 96 380

8,7 10,5 9,1 9,4 10,3 10,2 9,8 9,0 8,5 8,9 94,4 474,4

2. Martin Burgahn SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 90 95 94 97 376

10,5 8,1 9,5 9,9 10,2 9,2 10,0 10,8 9,0 9,8 97,0 473,0

3. Stephan Klekar SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 90 93 96 93 372

10,1 10,3 9,7 10,5 9,8 10,0 9,9 10,0 9,9 9,3 99,5 471,5

4. Florian Schmidt SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 92 94 90 96 372

9,3 10,3 10,4 8,9 10,8 8,7 9,1 8,9 9,6 9,7 95,7 467,7

5. Matthias Hofmann Wittenberger SchGi 91 92 96 94 373

9,5 7,8 10,5 8,5 9,7 8,7 8,9 9,0 10,0 9,9 92,5 465,5

6. Johannes Rüder SchGi zu Potsdam 94 89 89 96 368

10,5 8,4 8,6 8,9 9,9 9,9 9,8 10,2 10,3 10,0 96,5 464,5

7. Lars Kieke Wittenberger SchGi 88 90 96 91 365

8,8 9,6 10,5 10,0 10,1 7,9 9,1 9,8 9,8 10,3 95,9 460,9



8. Stephan Lehniger SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 89 92 93 363

10,5 9,9 10,3 9,8 9,6 7,7 10,2 10,0 9,8 9,0 96,8 459,8

9. Michael Bruß Wittenberger SchGi 89 90 89 89 357

10. Stefan Brümmer SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 90 84 88 351

11. Robert Böhm SchGi zu Potsdam 92 89 83 84 348

12. Kevin Krüger SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 82 88 87 346

13. Marco Lehmann

PSV Guben SchGi Rot 

Weiß

83 81 81 86 331

14. Richard Pech

PSV Guben SchGi Rot 

Weiß

76 71 81 82 310

2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren B

1. Rick Müller SchGi zu Potsdam 92 91 96 92 371

2. Steffen Schröder Wittenberger SchGi 94 91 94 90 369

3. Bodo Christofzik SchGi Cottbus 87 93 91 97 368

4. Max Heinze SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 93 91 92 91 367

5. Sören Kieke Wittenberger SchGi 86 94 92 92 364

6. André Erfert Wittenberger SchGi 90 91 90 90 361

7. Julius Görner SchGi zu Potsdam 82 92 90 93 357

8. Philipp Sicker SchGi Cottbus 86 88 88 90 352

9. Andy Beckendorf Wittenberger SchGi 84 86 79 88 337

10.

Sebastian 

Bachmann

Frankfurter SpSchV 85 83 86 83 337

11. Nick Höger Wittenberger SchGi 81 83 84 86 334

12. Sascha Schäfer

PSV Guben SchGi Rot 

Weiß

80 89 83 74 326

13. Thomas Bethke Wittenberger SchGi 83 79 76 83 321

14. Michael Kaplar SchGi zu Potsdam 76 78 84 73 311

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.
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2.10.41 Luftpistole Juniorinnen

1. Wittenberger SchGi II

Kirsten Schwentke 368, Dana Behm 362, Vivien Bruß 360 275 1090

2. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Christin Geilich 364, Wilhelmine Feller 332, Jana Schumann 353 265 1049

3. Wittenberger SchGi I

Bianca Klose 355, Margarita Silov 327, Christin Berger 341 247 1023

2.10.41 Luftpistole Juniorinnen

1. Christin Geilich SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 91 92 91 90 364

2. Bianca Klose Wittenberger SchGi 91 88 89 87 355

3. Franziska Reckling SchGi zu Potsdam 87 82 87 93 349

4. Janina Hübner SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 86 88 88 87 349

5. Wilhelmine Feller SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 87 84 78 83 332

2.10.43 Luftpistole Juniorinnen B

1. Kirsten Schwentke Wittenberger SchGi 92 89 94 93 368

2. Rebecca Thieme SchGi 1418 zu Bernau 91 91 94 91 367

3. Dana Behm Wittenberger SchGi 89 90 93 90 362

4. Vivien Bruß Wittenberger SchGi 90 92 86 92 360

5. Jana Schumann SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 85 89 87 92 353

6. Christin Berger Wittenberger SchGi 91 87 84 79 341

7. Margarita Silov Wittenberger SchGi 82 84 80 81 327

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.
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2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersherren

1. SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I

Andreas Franke 364, Manfred Konrad 361, Andreas Eckardt 357 274 1082

2. SchGi Spremberg I

Michael Muthke 372, Helmut Artelt 360, Joachim Kuhlee 338 267 1070

3. SpSchV Liebenthal I

Karl-Heinz Krüger 347, Bernd Schulz 323, Jost Heyne 370 263 1040

4. SchGi Peitz I

Helmut Haase 346, Reinhard Geldner 335, Andreas Herrmann 358 252 1039

5. SchGi zu Potsdam I

Hans-Joachim Müller 346, Erhard Kloth 355, Roger Reckling 336 260 1037

6. SchV Brück I

Dietmar Weber 324, Rainer Wickidal 328, Benno Schmidtchen 359 250 1011

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersherren

1. Michael Muthke SchGi Spremberg 96 89 94 93 372

2. Volker Valentin Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde 89 94 92 95 370

3. Jost Heyne SpSchV Liebenthal 92 92 92 94 370

4. Andreas Franke SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 91 93 91 364

5. Manfred Konrad SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 84 90 94 93 361

6. Karl-Heinz Targiel

PSV Zossen 

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

86 94 90 89 359

7.

Benno 

Schmidtchen

SchV Brück 92 90 88 89 359

8.

Gunter 

Grüneberg

SchGi zu Jüterbog 90 90 85 93 358

9.

Andreas 

Herrmann

SchGi Peitz 88 92 90 88 358



10. Andreas Eckardt SchGi Frankfurt/Oder 89 89 89 90 357

11. Erhard Kloth SchGi zu Potsdam 91 87 87 90 355

12. Erhard Toth SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle 85 86 88 89 348

13. Karl-Heinz Krüger SpSchV Liebenthal 88 87 86 86 347

14. Wolfgang Dreser 1. SpSchV Bötzow 86 91 88 82 347

15.

Hans-Joachim 

Müller

SchGi zu Potsdam 87 89 83 87 346

16. Helmut Haase SchGi Peitz 85 87 90 84 346

17. Joachim Kuhlee SchGi Spremberg 83 84 89 82 338

18. Roger Reckling SchGi zu Potsdam 86 82 85 83 336

19. Rainer Wickidal SchV Brück 81 87 83 77 328

20. Dietmar Weber SchV Brück 77 84 79 84 324

21. Bernd Schulz SpSchV Liebenthal 83 81 76 83 323

2.10.60 Luftpistole Senioren

1. Helmut Artelt SchGi Spremberg 86 90 92 92 360

2. Bernd Rahn 1. SpSchV Bötzow 89 92 86 90 357

3. Albert Kiehl SchGi Schönewalde 90 88 90 85 353

4. Peter Heckert SchGi Cottbus 87 86 91 88 352

5. Hubert Baumgart SchGi Löhme 86 91 91 83 351

6. Peter Zander SchGi zu Potsdam 85 87 86 86 344

7. Dieter Heine SchGi zu Potsdam 81 84 87 85 337

8. Reinhard Geldner SchGi Peitz 82 87 86 80 335

9. Werner Lenz SchC Wernsdorf 80 86 82 81 329

10. Winfried Liepe

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / 

Wild

82 79 76 87 324

Brandenburgischer Schützenbund e.V.
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2.10.51 Luftpistole Altersdamen

1. SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / Wild

Irene Sachse 337, Bärbel Bolduan 296, Ulrike Skalda 282 236 915

2.10.51 Luftpistole Altersdamen

1. Beate Busack SchGi zu Potsdam 80 84 89 91 344

2.

Jadranka 

Hänisch

SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle 87 82 83 87 339

3. Irene Sachse

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / 

Wild

86 86 79 86 337

4. Sabine Graf SchV Neuenhagen 81 90 85 80 336

5.

Gisela 

Schuhmann

PSV Zossen 

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

78 83 82 84 327

6. Helga Wanke PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 84 78 83 81 326

7.

Silvia 

Buschmann

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß 71 82 87 73 313

8. Ulrike Skalda

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / 

Wild

67 66 69 80 282

2.10.61 Luftpistole Seniorinnen

1. Gisela Kaps SchGi Cottbus 93 88 83 92 356

2. Bärbel Bolduan

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / 

Wild

74 75 77 70 296


